HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Commerce to Original House Bill No. 923 by Representative Lopinto

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 11, after "To" and before "penalize" insert "financially"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 12, after "(CSI)" and before "programs" delete "surveys and incentive" and
- 5 insert in lieu thereof "survey"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 14, after "employee" delete the remainder of the line and insert in lieu
- 8 thereof "without the knowledge of the dealer and for his own financial gain."
- 9 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 1, line 16, after "voided" and before the period "." insert a comma "," and "and as
- such, the voided survey may not benefit the dealer or dealership employee"